Web Site: www.protektivepak.com • Phone: East Coast (781) 821-5608 • Fax: (909) 363-7331 7
See our products being
Made in America
on our web site:
In-Plant Handlers
*ESD Conductive Handles Included
**ESD Handles Not Available
*** Wire Frame Not Available
Part# REF# Cell Size - L x W x D # of Cells Handles # of Long Long # of Short Short Storage Lid Wire FoamPartitions Partitions Partitions Partitions Container
37233**/*** 422-09V07-60 2-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 3/4 60 N/A 9 39549 7 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37229**/*** 422-04V07-30A 2-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 30 N/A 4 39549 7 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37232**/*** 422-09V04-30 2-1/2 x 4-3/4 x 3/4 30 N/A 9 39549 4 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37228**/*** 422-04V04-15A 2-1/2 x 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 15 N/A 4 39549 4 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37231**/*** 422-09V03-20 2-1/2 x 7-1/4 x 3/4 20 N/A 9 39549 3 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37227**/*** 422-04V03-10A 2-1/2 x 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 10 N/A 4 39549 3 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37230**/*** 422-09V02-10 2-1/2 x 14-3/4 x 3/4 10 N/A 9 39549 2 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37226**/*** 422-04V02-5A 2-1/2 x 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 5 N/A 4 39549 2 39555 37509 37550 N/A 37451
37225**/*** 411-09V07-60 3-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 3/4 60 N/A 9 39549 7 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37221**/*** 411-04V07-30A 3-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 30 N/A 4 39549 7 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37224**/*** 411-09V04-30 3-1/2 x 4-3/4 x 3/4 30 N/A 9 39549 4 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37220**/*** 411-04V04-15A 3-1/2 x 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 15 N/A 4 39549 4 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37223**/*** 411-09V03-20 3-1/2 x 7-1/4 x 3/4 20 N/A 9 39549 3 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37219**/*** 411-04V03-10A 3-1/2 x 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 10 N/A 4 39549 3 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37222**/*** 411-09V02-10 3-1/2 x 14-3/4 x 3/4 10 N/A 9 39549 2 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37218**/*** 411-04V02-5A 3-1/2 x 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 5 N/A 4 39549 2 39650 37508 37550 N/A 37451
37165**/*** 401-09V07-60 5-3/8 x 2-1/4 x 3/4 60 N/A 9 39616 7 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37161**/*** 401-04V07-30A 5-3/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 30 N/A 4 39616 7 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37164**/*** 401-09V04-30 5-3/8 x 4-3/4 x 3/4 30 N/A 9 39616 4 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37160**/*** 401-04V04-15A 5-3/8 x 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 15 N/A 4 39616 4 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37163**/*** 401-09V03-20 5-3/8 x 7-1/4 x 3/4 20 N/A 9 39616 3 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37159**/*** 401-04V03-10A 5-3/8 x 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 10 N/A 4 39616 3 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37162**/*** 401-09V02-10 5-3/8 x 14-3/4 x 3/4 10 N/A 9 39616 2 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37158**/*** 401-04V02-5A 5-3/8 x 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 5 N/A 4 39616 2 39618 37501 37550 N/A 37451
37211 406-09V05-40 5-7/8 x 4 x 1-1/4 40 37450 9 39539 5 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37207 406-04V05-20A 5-7/8 x 4 x 2-3/4 20 37450 4 39539 5 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37210 406-09V04-30 5-7/8 x 5-3/8 x 1-1/4 30 37450 9 39537 4 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37206 406-04V04-15A 5-7/8 x 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 15 37450 4 39537 4 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37203* 406-03H11-24 5-7/8 x 6-1/4 x 1-1/4 24 37450 3 39642 11 39636 37506 37554 37459 37455
37202* 406-03H09-20 5-7/8 x 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 20 37450 3 39640 9 39636 37506 37554 37459 37455
37201* 406-03H05-12A 5-7/8 x 6-1/4 x 2-7/8 12 37450 3 39642 5 39636 37506 37554 37459 37455
37200* 406-03H04-10A 5-7/8 x 6-1/4 x 3-5/8 10 37450 3 39640 4 39636 37506 37554 37459 37455
37213 406-11V03-24 5-7/8 x 8-1/8 x 1 24 37450 11 39539 3 39543 37506 37554 37459 37455
37209 406-09V03-20 5-7/8 x 8-1/8 x 1-1/4 20 37450 9 39539 3 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37205 406-04V03-10A 5-7/8 x 8-1/8 x 2-3/4 10 37450 4 39539 3 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37199* 406-02H11-12 5-7/8 x 12-3/4 x 1-1/4 12 37450 2 39642 11 39636 37506 37554 37459 37455
37198* 406-02H09-10 5-7/8 x 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 10 37450 2 39640 9 39636 37506 37554 37459 37455
37197* 406-02H05-6A 5-7/8 x 12-3/4 x 2-7/8 6 37450 5 39636 2 39640 37506 37554 37459 37455
37196* 406-02H04-5A 5-7/8 x 12-3/4 x 3-5/8 5 37450 4 39636 2 39640 37506 37554 37459 37455
37212 406-11V02-12 5-7/8 x 16-5/8 x 1 12 37450 11 39537 2 39543 37506 37554 37459 37455
37208 406-09V02-10 5-7/8 x 16-5/8 x 1-1/4 10 37450 9 39537 2 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37204 406-04V02-5A 5-7/8 x 16-5/8 x 2-3/4 5 37450 4 39537 2 39541 37506 37554 37459 37455
37293 446-09V05-40 6 x 4-3/4 x 1 40 37450 9 39567 5 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37289 446-04V05-20A 6 x 4-3/4 x 2-1/4 20 37450 4 39567 5 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37285* 446-03H11-24 6 x 5-3/16 x 1-5/8 24 37450 3 39680 11 39682 37516 37552 37457 37453
37284* 446-03H05-12A 6 x 5-3/16 x 3-5/8 12 37450 3 39680 5 39682 37516 37552 37457 37453
37292 446-09V04-30 6 x 6-1/2 x 1 30 37450 9 39567 4 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37288 446-04V04-15A 6 x 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 15 37450 4 39567 4 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37291 446-09V03-20 6 x 10 x 1 20 37450 9 39567 3 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37287 446-04V03-10A 6 x 10 x 2-1/4 10 37450 4 39567 3 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37283* 446-02H11-12 6 x 10-3/4 x 1-5/8 12 37450 2 39680 11 39682 37516 37552 37457 37453
37282* 446-02H05-6A 6 x 10-3/4 x 3-5/8 6 37450 2 39680 5 39682 37516 37552 37457 37453
37290 446-09V02-10 6 x 20-1/8 x 1 10 37450 9 39567 2 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37286 446-04V02-5A 6 x 20-1/8 x 2-1/4 5 37450 4 39567 2 39684 37516 37552 37457 37453
37245 436-09V04-30 6-3/4 x 4-5/8 x 1 30 37450 9 39557 4 39559 37511 37551 37456 37452
37242 436-04V04-15A 6-3/4 x 4-5/8 x 2-3/8 15 37450 4 39557 4 39559 37511 37551 37456 37452
37244 436-09V03-20 6-3/4 x 7-1/8 x 1 20 37450 9 39557 3 39559 37511 37551 37456 37452
37241 436-04V03-10A 6-3/4 x 7-1/8 x 2-3/8 10 37450 4 39557 3 39559 37511 37551 37456 37452
37317• 456-09V03-20 6-3/4 x 7-3/4 x 1 20 37450 9 39696 3 39698 37520 37553 37458 37454
37315• 456-04V03-10A 6-3/4 x 7-3/4 x 2-1/4 10 37450 4 39696 3 39698 37520 37553 37458 37454
37243 436-09V02-10 6-3/4 x 14-5/8 x 1 10 37450 9 39557 2 39559 37511 37551 37456 37452
37240 436-04V02-5A 6-3/4 x 14-5/8 x 2-3/8 5 37450 4 39557 2 39559 37511 37551 37456 37452
37316• 456-09V02-10 6-3/4 x 16 x 1 10 37450 9 39696 2 39698 37520 37553 37458 37454
37314• 456-04V02-5A 6-3/4 x 16 x 2-1/4 5 37450 4 39696 2 39698 37520 37553 37458 37454
37157*** 400-09V07-60 7-1/4 x 2-1/8 x 3/4 60 37450 9 39529 7 39531 37500 37550 N/A 37451
37153*** 400-04V07-30A 7-1/4 x 2-1/8 x 1-3/4 30 37450 4 39529 7 39531 37500 37550 N/A 37451
37156*** 400-09V04-30 7-1/4 x 4-3/4 x 3/4 30 37450 9 39529 4 39531 37500 37550 N/A 37451
37152*** 400-04V04-15A 7-1/4 x 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 15 37450 4 39529 4 39531 37500 37550 N/A 37451
• These items made to order
Dissipative Crosslink Bottom Foam Pad
Available for all In-plant Handlers
Web Site: www.protektivepak.com • Phone: East Coast (781) 821-5608 • Fax: (909) 363-7331 9
See our products being
Made in America
on our web site:
In-Plant Handlers
Part# REF# Cell Size - L x W x D # of Cells Handles # of Long Long # of Short Short Storage Lid Wire FoamPartitions Partitions Partitions Partitions Container
37329* 460-02H04-5A 10 x 12-3/4 x 3-5/8 5 37450 2 39880 4 39710 37524 37554 37459 37455
37345 460-11V02-12 10 x 16-5/8 x 1 12 37450 11 39573 2 39579 37524 37554 37459 37455
37341 460-09V02-10 10 x 16-5/8 x 1-1/4 10 37450 9 39573 2 39577 37524 37554 37459 37455
37337 460-04V02-5A 10 x 16-5/8 x 2-3/4 5 37450 4 39573 2 39577 37524 37554 37459 37455
37266 440-09V02-10 10 x 20-1/8 x 1 10 37450 9 39622 2 39668 37514 37552 37457 37453
37262 440-04V02-5A 10 x 20-1/8 x 2-1/4 5 37450 4 39622 2 39668 37514 37552 37457 37453
37257 439-09V04-30 10-3/4 x 4-5/8 x 1 30 37450 9 39561 4 39660 37513 37551 37456 37452
37254 439-04V04-15A 10-3/4 x 4-5/8 x 2-3/8 15 37450 4 39561 4 39660 37513 37551 37456 37452
37256 439-09V03-20 10-3/4 x 7-1/8 x 1 20 37450 9 39561 3 39660 37513 37551 37456 37452
37253 439-04V03-10A 10-3/4 x 7-1/8 x 2-3/8 10 37450 4 39561 3 39660 37513 37551 37456 37452
37328• 459-09V03-20 10-3/4 x 7-3/4 x 1 20 37450 9 39704 3 39706 37523 37553 37458 37454
37326• 459-04V03-10A 10-3/4 x 7-3/4 x 2-1/4 10 37450 4 39704 3 39706 37523 37553 37458 37454
37255 439-09V02-10 10-3/4 x 14-5/8 x 1 10 37450 9 39561 2 39660 37513 37551 37456 37452
37252 439-04V02-5A 10-3/4 x 14-5/8 x 2-3/8 5 37450 4 39561 2 39660 37513 37551 37456 37452
37327• 459-09V02-10 10-3/4 x 16 x 1 10 37450 9 39704 2 39706 37523 37553 37458 37454
37325• 459-04V02-5A 10-3/4 x 16 x 2-1/4 5 37450 4 39704 2 39706 37523 37553 37458 37454
37173*** 402-09V07-60 11-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 3/4 60 37450 9 39533 7 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37169*** 402-04V07-30A 11-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 30 37450 4 39533 7 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37172*** 402-09V04-30 11-1/4 x 4-3/4 x 3/4 30 37450 9 39533 4 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37168*** 402-04V04-15A 11-1/4 x 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 15 37450 4 39533 4 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37171*** 402-09V03-20 11-1/4 x 7-1/4 x 3/4 20 37450 9 39533 3 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37167*** 402-04V03-10A 11-1/4 x 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 10 37450 4 39533 3 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37170*** 402-09V02-10 11-1/4 x 14-3/4 x 3/4 10 37450 9 39533 2 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37166*** 402-04V02-5A 11-1/4 x 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 5 37450 4 39533 2 39535 37502 37550 N/A 37451
37362 462-09V05-40 12 x 4 x 1-1/4 40 37450 9 37362 5 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37358 462-04V05-20A 12 x 4 x 2-3/4 20 37450 4 39575 5 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37361 462-09V04-30 12 x 5-3/8 x 1-1/4 30 37450 9 39573 4 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37357 462-04V04-15A 12 x 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 15 37450 4 39573 4 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37354* 462-03H11-24 12 x 6-1/4 x 1-1/4 24 37450 3 39716 11 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37353* 462-03H09-20 12 x 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 20 37450 3 39714 9 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37352* 462-03H05-12A 12 x 6-1/4 x 2-7/8 12 37450 3 39716 5 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37351* 462-03H04-10A 12 x 6-1/4 x 3-5/8 10 37450 3 39714 4 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37364 462-11V03-24 12 x 8-1/8 x 1 24 37450 11 39575 3 39720 37525 37554 37459 37455
37360 462-09V03-20 12 x 8-1/8 x 1-1/4 20 37450 9 39575 3 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37356 462-04V03-10A 12 x 8-1/8 x 2-3/4 10 37450 4 39575 3 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37350* 462-02H11-12 12 x 12-3/4 x 1-1/4 12 37450 2 39716 11 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37349* 462-02H09-10 12 x 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 10 37450 2 39714 9 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37348* 462-02H05-6A 12 x 12-3/4 x 2-7/8 6 37450 2 39716 5 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37347* 462-02H04-5A 12 x 12-3/4 x 3-5/8 5 37450 2 39714 4 39710 37525 37554 37459 37455
37363 462-11V02-12 12 x 16-5/8 x 1 12 37450 11 39573 2 39720 37525 37554 37459 37455
37359 462-09V02-10 12 x 16-5/8 x 1-1/4 10 37450 9 39573 2 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37355 462-04V02-5A 12 x 16-5/8 x 2-3/4 5 37450 4 39573 2 39718 37525 37554 37459 37455
37179 403-09V04-30 12-3/8 x 4-5/8 x 1 30 37450 9 39561 4 39620 37503 37551 37456 37452
37176 403-04V04-15A 12-3/8 x 4-5/8 x 2-3/8 15 37450 4 39561 4 39620 37503 37551 37456 37452
37178 403-09V03-20 12-3/8 x 7-1/8 x 1 20 37450 9 39561 3 39620 37503 37551 37456 37452
37175 403-04V03-10A 12-3/8 x 7-1/8 x 2-3/8 10 37450 4 39561 3 39620 37503 37551 37456 37452
37177 403-09V02-10 12-3/8 x 14-5/8 x 1 10 37450 9 39561 2 39620 37503 37551 37456 37452
37174 403-04V02-5A 12-3/8 x 14-5/8 x 2-3/8 5 37450 4 39561 2 39620 37503 37551 37456 37452
37191 404-09V05-40 12-5/8 x 4-3/4 x 1 40 37450 9 39622 5 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37187 404-04V05-20A 12-5/8 x 4-3/4 x 2-1/4 20 37450 4 39622 5 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37183 404-03H11-24 12-5/8 x 5-3/16 x 1-5/8 24 37450 3 39624 11 39626 37504 37552 37457 37453
37182 404-03H05-12A 12-5/8 x 5-3/16 x 3-5/8 12 37450 3 39624 5 39626 37504 37552 37457 37453
37190 404-09V04-30 12-5/8 x 6-1/2 x 1 30 37450 9 39622 4 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37186 404-04V04-15A 12-5/8 x 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 15 37450 4 39622 4 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37189 404-09V03-20 12-5/8 x 10 x 1 20 37450 9 39622 3 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37185 404-04V03-10A 12-5/8 x 10 x 2-1/4 10 37450 4 39622 3 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37180 404-02H05-6A 12-5/8 x 10-3/4 x 3-5/8 6 37450 2 39624 5 39626 37504 37552 37457 37453
37181 404-02H11-12 12-5/8 x 10-3/4 x 1-5/8 12 37450 2 39624 11 39626 37504 37552 37457 37453
37188 404-09V02-10 12-5/8 x 20-1/8 x 1 10 37450 9 39622 2 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37184 404-04V02-5A 12-5/8 x 20-1/8 x 2-1/4 5 37450 4 39622 2 39628 37504 37552 37457 37453
37309 452-09V03-20 12-3/4 x 7-3/4 x 1 20 37450 9 39704 3 39690 37518 37553 37458 37454
37307 452-04V03-10A 12-3/4 x 7-3/4 x 2-1/4 10 37450 4 39704 3 39690 37518 37553 37458 37454
37308 452-09V02-10 12-3/4 x 16 x 1 10 37450 9 39704 2 39690 37518 37553 37458 37454
37306 452-04V02-5A 12-3/4 x 16 x 2-1/4 5 37450 4 39704 2 39690 37518 37553 37458 37454
37380 464-09V05-40 14 x 4 x 1-1/4 40 37450 9 39575 5 39726 37526 37554 37459 37455
37376 464-04V05-20A 14 x 4 x 2-3/4 20 37450 4 39575 5 39726 37526 37554 37459 37455
37379 464-09V04-30 14 x 5-3/8 x 1-1/4 30 37450 9 39573 4 39726 37526 37554 37459 37455
37375 464-04V04-15A 14 x 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 15 37450 4 39573 4 39726 37526 37554 37459 37455
*ESD Conductive Handles Included
**ESD Handles Not Available
*** Wire Frame Not Available
• These items made to order